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CORPORATE CONTACTS
CORPORATION NAME	 RECRUITER	 EMAIL
A-lign	 Kendra Kelly	 Kendra.Kelly@a-lign.com

AMPS (Advanced Medical Pricing Solutions)	 Justin Shemaria	 jshemaria@amps.com

Caterpillar	 Monica Smith-Wallace	 smith_monica_n@cat.com

Central Garden & Pet	 Donald Hood	 dhood@central.com

Chick-fil-A	 Marcus Yates	 marcus.yates@cfacorp.com

Cox Enterprises	 Ashley Rosen	 ashley.rosen@coxinc.com

Enterprise Holdings	 LaToya Barnaby	 latoya.h.barnaby@ehi.com 
	 Michael Humphrey	 michael.humphrey@erac.com

Fiserv	 Adam Schmit	 adam.schmit@firstdata.com

Gordon Document Products	 Helen Gordon	 helen@gdp.com 
	 John Gordon	 john@gdp.com

Gulfstream Aerospace	 Kristi Kim	 kristi.kim@gulfstream.com

Houlihan Lokey 	 Gwin von Ludwig	 GvonLudwig@HL.com 

Koch Companies Services, LLC		  EarlyCareer@kochgs.com 

Koki Holdings America	 Suresh Jairam	 sureshj@kokiholdingsamerica.com

Landmark Properties	 Steph Strickland	 stephanie.strickland@landmarkproperties.com

Norfolk Southern		  recruiting@nscorp.com

Printpack	 Abby McDowell	 amcdowell@printpack.com

Pulte	 Chandler Voiles	 Chandler.voiles@pultegroup.com 
	 Kimberly Hill	 kimberly.hill@pultegroup.com

Sonoco	 Kelly Harrelson	 Kelly.Harrelson@sonoco.com

Southwire	 Kisha Jones	 kisha.jones@southwire.com

State Street	 Justin McNeely	 DevelopmentPrograms@StateStreet.com

Textron Aviation	 Travis Bryant	 collegerecruiting@txtav.com

Textron, Inc.	 Margie Berkemeyer	 tsvrecruiting@textron.com

The Intersect Group	 Brooke Jones	 bjones@theintersectgroup.com 
	 Lisa Simpson	 lsimpson@theintersectgroup.com

Unum	 Laura Nemser	 LNemser@unum.com 
	 Cindy Pagel	 CPagel@UNUM.COM

UPS	 Emma Gregory	 emmagregory@ups.com 
	 Samantha Green	 samanthagreen@ups.com

WarnerMedia	 Bryce Beckmann	 bryce.beckmann@warnermedia.com		

GOVERNMENT AND NON-PROFIT CONTACTS
GOVT/DEPT AGENCY NAME	 RECRUITER	 EMAIL
Defense Contract Audit Agency	 Karyn L. Gilbert	 karyn.gilbert@dcaa.mil

FBI 	 Charles Orgbon	 corgbon@fbi.gov

Georgia Department of Audits & Accounts	 Natasha Blum	 blum@audits.ga.gov

Georgia Department of Banking	 Marilyn Harris	 mharris@dbf.state.ga.us 
and Finance	

TN Comptroller of the Treasury		  jobs@cot.tn.gov

RECRUITER CONTACT LISTS
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PUBLIC AND CONSULT CONTACTS
FIRM NAME	 RECRUITER	 EMAIL
Accenture	 Michael Ostergard	 michael.k.ostergard@accenture.com		

Agee Fisher Barett, LLC	 Tracy Barrett	 tracy.barrett@afbllc.com		

Alday, Wright & Giles, PC	 Pat Murph	 pmurph@awgpc.com		

Allen, Pritchett & Bassett, LLP	 Terry Tucker	 tjt@apbcpa.com		

A&M Taxand ( formerly Alvarez & Marsal)	 Saige Klepacki	 sklepacki@alvarezandmarsal.com 
	 Laura Summers	 lsummers@alvarezandmarsal.com

Ankura	 Hannah Kresnak	 hannah.kresnak@ankura.com		

Aprio	 Ashley Sellers	 Ashley.sellers@aprio.com 
	 Rachel Booth	 rachel.booth@aprio.com

Ascent CPA	 David Lerner	 dlerner@ascentcpa.com		

Assurance Forensic Accounting	 Mark Vernon	 mvernon@assurancefa.com		

Bates, Carter & Co.	 Randy Jessup	 rjessup@batescarter.com 
	 DeAna Peek	 dpeek@batescarter.com 

Bennett Thrasher, LLC	 Jabari Scott	 jabari.scott@btcpa.net 
	 Kristin Ethridge	 Kristin.Ethridge@btcpa.net

Boatwright, CPA’s	 Susan K. Black	 susan.black@boatwrightcpa.com		

Burch, Crooms & Co. LLP	 Alesia Burch	 aburch@burchcrooms.com 
	 Karen Crooms	 kcrooms@burchcrooms.com

Butler, Williams & Wyche	 Jim Wansley	 BWWCPAs@gmail.com		

CapinCrouse	 Courtnei Brooks	 cbrooks@capincrouse.com 
	 Tracy Reid	 treid@capincrouse.com

Carr, Riggs & Ingram, LLC	 Alex Farnsworth	 afarnsworth@cricpa.com 
	 Tara Cissell	 tcissell@cricpa.com

Cherry Bekaert LLP	 Codie Frank	 codie.frank@cbh.com 
	 Campus Recruiting	 cbcampus@cbh.com

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP	 Jamie Henkemeyer	 jamie.henkemeyer@CLAconnect.com

CohnReznick	 Vanessa Dastmalchi	 Vanessa.Dastmalchi@CohnReznick.com		

Crowe LLP	 Quiana Rivers	 Quiana.Rivers@crowe.com 
	 Marissa Pierre	 Marissa.pierre@crowe.com

Dabbs, Hickman, Hill & Cannon	 Jackie Farmer	 jackief@dhhccpa.com 
	 Tal Johnson	 talj@dhhccpa.com

Deloitte	 Jessica Winkles	 jwinkles@deloitte.com

FORVIS ( formerly Dixon Hughes Goodman)	 Darby Morgan	 Darby.Morgan@forvis.com 
	 Kyerra Moody	 Kyerra.Moody@dhgllp.com

Draffin & Tucker, LLP	 Cheryl Glover 	 CGlover@draffin-tucker.com		

Elliott Davis	 Grace Burleson	 Grace.Burleson@elliottdavis.com 
	 April Jasmin	 April.Jasmin@elliottdavis.com

Ernst & Young   	 Abby Asbridge	 Abby.Asbridge@ey.com 
	 Elise Scott	 Elise.Scott@ey.com

Frazier & Deeter, LLC	 Mary Askew	 Mary.Askew@frazierdeeter.com	
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PUBLIC AND CONSULT CONTACTS
FIRM NAME	 RECRUITER	 EMAIL	

Grant Thornton LLP	 Abigail Moon	 Abigail.Moon@us.gt.com		

Hancock Askew & Co., LLP	 Beth Lanier	 blanier@hancockaskew.com 
	 Bo Bennett	 bbennett@hancockaskew.com

Henderson & Godbee, PC	 Jim Godbee	 jgodbee@hgncpa.com		

HLB Gross Collins, PC	 Alexa Rivas 	 ARivas@grosscollins.com 
	 Jenna Strickland	 Jstrickland@grosscollins.com

HSNO	 Chris Johnson	 cjohnson@hsno.com		

Hudson, Carter & Co. 	 Jane Bowmar	 jane-bowmar@att.net		

Hurst Company, CPAs, PC	 Hank Hurst	 hankhurst@hurstcpa.com		

Innovative Tax and Accounting	 Adam Exas	 adam@itasllc.net 
Solutions, LLC		

Jones and Kolb	 Deborah Harry	 deh@joneskolb.com		

Johnson Lambert, LLP	 Kelsey Vaughn	 kvaughn@johnsonlambert.com 
	 Lyndsey Wells	 Lnwells@johnsonlambert.com

Juravel & Company, LLC	 Blake Masters	 blake@juravelcpa.com 		

KPMG	 Sarah Hodges	 sarahhodges@kpmg.com 
	 Jennifer Rice	 jenniferrice@kpmg.com

Lanigan & Associates, PC	 Thomas Hoyt	 thoyt@lanigancpa.com 
		  jobs@lanigancpa.com

Large & Gilbert, PC	 Tom Savage	 employment@largeandgilbert.com		

Loggins Kern & McCombs 	 Miranda Kern	 miranda@logginscpa.com		

Marcum	 Katherine Evansen	 katherine.evansen@marcumllp.com		

Matson, Driscoll & Damico, LLP	 Michael Mann	 mmann@mdd.com		

Mauldin & Jenkins, CPAs	 Jasmine Posey	 jposey@mjcpa.com		

McNair, McLemore, Middlebrooks & Co.	 Dori Dowd	 ddowd@mmmcpa.com		

Moore Colson	 Kendahl Lagaly	 klagaly@moorecolson.com 
	 Sarah Lipovsky	 slipovsky@moorecolson.com

Moore Stephens Tiller, LLC   	 Melissa Fernandez	 mfernandez@mstiller.com 
	 Daniel Sosebee	 dsosebee@mstiller.com

Myers and Stauffer	 Michelle Miller	 MMiller@mslc.com 
	 Ellie Dedinsky	 ededinsky@mslc.com

Nichols, Cauley & Associates, LLC	 Kate Dean	 kdean@nicholscauley.com 
	 Jenny Nash	 jnash@nicholscauley.com

Novogradac & Company LLP	 Chris Key	 chris.key@novoco.com		

Pathstone	 Joe Dixon III	 jdixon@pathstone.com 
	 Eric Gilmore	 egilmore@pathstone.com

Pershing, Yoakley & Associates	 Catie Scott	 Cscott@pyapc.com		

PricewaterhouseCoopers	 Haley Brown	 haley.brown@pwc.com 
	 Gina Vacsulka	 gina.vacsulka@pwc.com

Protiviti	 Toria Carter	 toria.carter@protiviti.com 
	 Sarah Williams	 sarah.williams@protiviti.com
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PUBLIC AND CONSULT CONTACTS
FIRM NAME	 RECRUITER	 EMAIL
Robinson Grimes & Co., PC	 Jason Pease	 jasonpease@robinsongrimes.com 
	 Steven Voynich	 stevenvoynich@robinsongrimes.com 

Rödl & Partner	 Trena McWilliams	 Trena.McWilliams@roedlusa.com 
	 Megan Feret	 Megan.Feret@roedlusa.com 

RSM US	 Hayley Thomas	 Hayley.Thomas@rsmus.com 
	 Hannah Joy	 hannah.joy@rsmus.com

Rushton and Company, LLC	 Cindy Campbell	 ccampbell@rushtonandcompany.com 
	 Frankie Capparelli	 fcapparelli@rushtonandcompany.com

Ryan, LLC	 Erica Tyler	 erica.tyler@ryan.com	 
		  campus.recruiting@ryan.com

SME CPAs	 Becky Dearden	 bdearden@smecpa.com		

Smith & Howard	 Jessica Ammons	 jammons@smith-howard.com 
	 Tiffany Harworth	 tharworth@smith-howard.com

Smith, G. Michael & Associates, PC	 G. Michael Smith	 msmith@gmsmithcpa.com		

Tidwell Group	 Bart Parry	 Bart.Parry@tidwellgroup.com			    
		  recruiting@tidwellgroup.com

Turner & Patat, PC	 Kelli Thompson	 kelli@turnerandpatat.com		

UHY Advisors	 Amy Gallagher	 agallagher@uhy-us.com		

Warren Averett	 Courtney Morris	 courtney.morris@warrenaverett.com 
	 Brooke Booth	 brooke.booth@warrenaverett.com

Williams, Benator & Libby, LLP	 Jamie Burak	 jburak@wblcpa.com 
	 Juliet Bethea	 julietbethea@gmail.com

WIPFLI LLP	 Sharene Chen	 Sharene.chen@wipfli.com 
	 Amanda Feltner	 Amanda.feltner@wipfli.com

MISCELLANEOUS CONTACTS
COMPANY NAME	 RECRUITER	 EMAIL
6 Degrees Group	 Susan Stow	 sstow@6degreesgrp.com	

Accounting Principals 	 Anja Wiebe	 anja.wiebe@accountingprincipals.com	

Atlanta CPA Search	 Bob Sullivan	 bob@atlantacpasearch.com	

Becker Professional Review	 Bobbi Claghorn	 bclaghorn@beckerreview.com 	

Beech Valley Solutions 	 Brad Hughes	 brad@rocketgrad.com	

The Georgia Society of CPAs	 Callie Hammond	 chammond@gscpa.org	

Gleim Exam Prep	 Coryn Brewer	 professor.relations@gleim.com 
		  accountingteam@gleim.com

Quest Group Professional	 Nick Holowiak	 nholowiak@qgsearch.com	  
Staffing Solutions

Roger CPA Review	 Evan Dillow	 edillow@uworld.com	

Surgent CPA Review		  academicteam@surgentcpareview.com	


